

22 जुलाई 2022

|   |   |
|---|---|
| The Manager (Listing)<br>BSE Ltd.,<br>25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,<br>Dalal Street, Fort,<br>Mumbai - 400 001 | The Manager (Listing)<br>National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,<br>Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,<br>Plot No. C/1, G Block,<br>Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra(E),<br>Mumbai - 400 051 |
|---|---|


Dear Madam/Sir,

**Submission of copies of newspaper advertisement in r/o  
Un-audited Financial Results of the Bank**

In terms of Regulations 47 and 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby forward a copy of the advertisement published in newspapers in respect of Un-audited Financial Results of the Bank for the quarter ended June 30, 2022.

Kindly acknowledge receipt and take the above on record.

भवदीया,  
कृते आईडीबीआई बैंक लिमिटेड

  
22/7/2022

[ज्योति नायर]

कंपनी सचिव

संलग्न: उपर्युक्त



# IDBI BANK LIMITED

CIN: L65190MH2004GOI148838

Regd. Office: IDBI Tower, WTC Complex, Cuffe Parade, Mumbai - 400 005

Tel.: (022) 66552779 / 66553336 Fax: (022) 2218 2352, website: www.idbibank.in, email id: idblequity@idbi.co.in

## UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

(₹ in crore)

| Sl. No. | Particulars   | Standalone                           |                                    |                                      |                                 | Consolidated                         |                                    |                                      |                                 |
|---------|---|--------------------------------------|------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|---------------------------------|--------------------------------------|------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|---------------------------------|
|         |   | Quarter ended 30-06-2022 (Unaudited) | Quarter ended 31-03-2022 (Audited) | Quarter ended 30-06-2021 (Unaudited) | Year ended 31-03-2022 (Audited) | Quarter ended 30-06-2022 (Unaudited) | Quarter ended 31-03-2022 (Audited) | Quarter ended 30-06-2021 (Unaudited) | Year ended 31-03-2022 (Audited) |
| 1       | Total Income from Operations (net)  | 5780.99                              | 5444.08                            | 6647.22                              | 22985.19                        | 5835.69                              | 5532.94                            | 6687.13                              | 23238.41                        |
| 2       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)   | 1092.58                              | 843.98                             | 1024.27                              | 3608.62                         | 1113.66                              | 893.34                             | 1035.14                              | 3720.47                         |
| 3       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)  | 1092.58                              | 843.98                             | 1024.27                              | 3608.62                         | 1113.66                              | 893.34                             | 1035.14                              | 3720.47                         |
| 4       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)   | 756.36                               | 690.60                             | 603.30                               | 2439.27                         | 768.59                               | 734.65                             | 598.13                               | 2533.67                         |
| 5       | Equity Share Capital  | 10752.40                             | 10752.40                           | 10752.40                             | 10752.40                        | 10752.40                             | 10752.40                           | 10752.40                             | 10752.40                        |
| 6       | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)                                       | 22441.82                             | 22441.82                           | 19777.22                             | 22441.82                        | 23351.54                             | 23351.54                           | 20594.19                             | 23351.54                        |
| 7       | Securities Premium Account  | 50,719.75                            | 50,719.75                          | 50,719.75                            | 50,719.75                       | 50,719.70                            | 50,719.70                          | 50,719.70                            | 50,719.70                       |
| 8       | Net Worth (excluding Revaluation Reserve & Intangible Assets)   | 21,030.63                            | 19,728.51                          | 17,025.29                            | 19,728.51                       | 21,949.63                            | 20,625.11                          | 17,834.84                            | 20,625.11                       |
| 9       | Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt  | 15,642.71                            | 14,344.98                          | 23,831.92                            | 14,344.98                       | 15,642.71                            | 14,344.98                          | 23,831.92                            | 14,344.98                       |
| 10      | Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares  | -                                    | -                                  | -                                    | -                               | -                                    | -                                  | -                                    | -                               |
| 11      | Debt Equity Ratio (excluding Revaluation Reserve & Intangibles)(in times)   | 0.74                                 | 0.73                               | 1.40                                 | 0.73                            | 0.71                                 | 0.70                               | 1.34                                 | 0.70                            |
| 12      | Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) in ₹ (for continuing and discontinued operations before & after extraordinary items) (not annualised) |                                      |                                    |                                      |                                 |                                      |                                    |                                      |                                 |
|         | (i) Basic   | 0.70                                 | 0.64                               | 0.56                                 | 2.27                            | 0.71                                 | 0.68                               | 0.56                                 | 2.36                            |
|         | (ii) Diluted  | 0.70                                 | 0.64                               | 0.56                                 | 2.27                            | 0.71                                 | 0.68                               | 0.56                                 | 2.36                            |
| 13      | Capital Redemption Reserve  | -                                    | -                                  | -                                    | -                               | -                                    | -                                  | -                                    | -                               |
| 14      | Debenture Redemption Reserve  | -                                    | -                                  | -                                    | -                               | -                                    | -                                  | -                                    | -                               |

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (s) and the listed entity websites (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and www.idbibank.in).

2. For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) (NSE & BSE) and can be accessed on the URL (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and www.idbibank.in).

3. Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and Other Comprehensive Income are not furnished as Ind AS is not yet made applicable to banks.

By order of the Board

Place : Mumbai

Date : July 21, 2022

(Suresh Khatanhar)  
Deputy Managing Director

(J. Samuel Joseph)  
Deputy Managing Director

(Rakesh Sharma)  
Managing Director & CEO

Adfactors-17







# IDBI BANK LIMITED

CIN: L65190MH2004GOI148838

Regd. Office: IDBI Tower, WTC Complex, Cuffe Parade, Mumbai - 400 005

Tel.: (022) 66552779 / 66553336 Fax: (022) 2218 2352, website: www.idbibank.in, email id: idbiequity@idbi.co.in

## UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

(₹ in crore)

| Sl. No. | Particulars   | Standalone                           |                                    |                                      |                                 | Consolidated                         |                                    |                                      |                                 |
|---------|---|--------------------------------------|------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|---------------------------------|--------------------------------------|------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|---------------------------------|
|         |   | Quarter ended 30-06-2022 (Unaudited) | Quarter ended 31-03-2022 (Audited) | Quarter ended 30-06-2021 (Unaudited) | Year ended 31-03-2022 (Audited) | Quarter ended 30-06-2022 (Unaudited) | Quarter ended 31-03-2022 (Audited) | Quarter ended 30-06-2021 (Unaudited) | Year ended 31-03-2022 (Audited) |
| 1       | Total Income from Operations (net)  | 5780.99                              | 5444.08                            | 6647.22                              | 22985.19                        | 5835.69                              | 5532.94                            | 6687.13                              | 23238.41                        |
| 2       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)   | 1092.58                              | 843.98                             | 1024.27                              | 3608.62                         | 1113.66                              | 893.34                             | 1035.14                              | 3720.47                         |
| 3       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)  | 1092.58                              | 843.98                             | 1024.27                              | 3608.62                         | 1113.66                              | 893.34                             | 1035.14                              | 3720.47                         |
| 4       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)   | 756.38                               | 690.60                             | 603.30                               | 2439.27                         | 768.59                               | 734.65                             | 598.13                               | 2533.67                         |
| 5       | Equity Share Capital  | 10752.40                             | 10752.40                           | 10752.40                             | 10752.40                        | 10752.40                             | 10752.40                           | 10752.40                             | 10752.40                        |
| 6       | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)                                       | 22441.82                             | 22441.82                           | 19777.22                             | 22441.82                        | 23351.54                             | 23351.54                           | 20594.19                             | 23351.54                        |
| 7       | Securities Premium Account  | 50,719.75                            | 50,719.75                          | 50,719.75                            | 50,719.75                       | 50,719.70                            | 50,719.70                          | 50,719.70                            | 50,719.70                       |
| 8       | Net Worth (excluding Revaluation Reserve & Intangible Assets)   | 21,030.63                            | 19,728.51                          | 17,025.29                            | 19,728.51                       | 21,949.63                            | 20,625.11                          | 17,834.84                            | 20,625.11                       |
| 9       | Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt  | 15,642.71                            | 14,344.98                          | 23,831.92                            | 14,344.98                       | 15,642.71                            | 14,344.98                          | 23,831.92                            | 14,344.98                       |
| 10      | Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares  | -                                    | -                                  | -                                    | -                               | -                                    | -                                  | -                                    | -                               |
| 11      | Debt Equity Ratio (excluding Revaluation Reserve & Intangibles) (in times)  | 0.74                                 | 0.73                               | 1.40                                 | 0.73                            | 0.71                                 | 0.70                               | 1.34                                 | 0.70                            |
| 12      | Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) in ₹ (for continuing and discontinued operations before & after extraordinary items) (not annualised) |                                      |                                    |                                      |                                 |                                      |                                    |                                      |                                 |
|         | (i) Basic   | 0.70                                 | 0.64                               | 0.56                                 | 2.27                            | 0.71                                 | 0.68                               | 0.56                                 | 2.36                            |
|         | (ii) Diluted  | 0.70                                 | 0.64                               | 0.56                                 | 2.27                            | 0.71                                 | 0.68                               | 0.56                                 | 2.36                            |
| 13      | Capital Redemption Reserve  | -                                    | -                                  | -                                    | -                               | -                                    | -                                  | -                                    | -                               |
| 14      | Debenture Redemption Reserve  | -                                    | -                                  | -                                    | -                               | -                                    | -                                  | -                                    | -                               |

- Note:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (s) and the listed entity websites ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com), [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.idbibank.in](http://www.idbibank.in)).
  - For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) (NSE & BSE) and can be accessed on the URL ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com), [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.idbibank.in](http://www.idbibank.in)).
  - Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and Other Comprehensive Income are not furnished as IndAS is not yet made applicable to banks.

By order of the Board

Place : Mumbai  
Date : July 21, 2022

(Suresh Khatanhar)  
Deputy Managing Director

(J. Samuel Joseph)  
Deputy Managing Director

(Rakesh Sharma)  
Managing Director & CEO

FINANCIAL EXPRESS Fri, 22 July 2022  
READ TO LEAD <https://epaper.financialexpress.com/c/69331232>

